Typical Pluse Beam Profile
MCH Series 300ps
 SLM Microchip Laser
1. Wavelengths of 355nm and 266nm are available upon request.
2. Other repetition rates can be customized.
3.  As products are constantly being updated, the right of final interpretation of technical specifications
or illustrations in datasheet belongs to RealLight.
Applications

≤35 ≤40 ≤40 ≤35 ≤40 ≤40
168×88×140
45×33×120
15-35
0-60
00
Wavelength
nm) Part Number
Repetition
rate
(kHz)
Pulse energy
(μJ)（
1064
532
MCH-1064-20-003 20 3
MCH-1064-50-002 50 2
MCH-1064-100-001 100 1
MCH-532-20-1.5 20 1.5
MCH-532-50-001 50 1
MCH-532-100-0.5 100 0.5